Sidney Albert Albany JCC
_



Andrew Katz, Director of Youth Services: AndrewK@albanyjcc.org/518-438-6651, ext. 113 Miriam Shor, Assistant Director of Youth Services: MiriamS@albanyjcc.org/518-438-6651, ext. 108



#### **STRIVE IN 2025**

## **JULY**



www.albanyjcc.org



## Sidney Albert Albany JCC

### STRIVE IN 2025

# **AUGUST**



www.albanyjcc.org

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
Week 6: Pirates	4	Dress as a Pirate	Wear 6 yellow & black to support our Maccabi team!	Pirate <sup>7</sup> Bounce House	8	9
Week 7: <sup>10</sup> Talent Showcase	11	Teen trip to Roger's Rock (T-Th)	13	Zoom <sup>14</sup> Slideshow, 6:30 pm	Talent <sup>15</sup> Showcase, 2:30 pm	16
Specialty Camps	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 Specialty Camps	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Andrew Katz, Director of Youth Services: AndrewK@albanyjcc.org/518-438-6651, ext. 113
Miriam Shor, Assistant Director of Youth Services: MiriamS@albanyjcc.org/518-438-6651, ext. 108